
Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Undergraduate

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$714.56 $37.72 $752.28 $7.98 $31.742 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $792.00 $792.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,072.74 $56.63 $1,129.37 $11.99 $47.643 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,189.00 $1,189.00$0.00 $0.00
$1,430.92 $75.54 $1,506.46 $15.99 $63.554 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,586.00 $1,586.00$0.00 $0.00
$1,789.10 $94.45 $1,883.55 $19.99 $79.465 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,983.00 $1,983.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,147.28 $113.36 $2,260.64 $23.99 $95.376 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,380.00 $2,380.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,505.46 $132.27 $2,637.73 $27.99 $111.287 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,777.00 $2,777.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,863.64 $151.18 $3,014.82 $32.00 $127.188 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,174.00 $3,174.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,221.82 $170.09 $3,391.91 $36.00 $143.099 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,571.00 $3,571.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$3,957.00 $189.00 $4,146.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,345.00 $4,345.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,334.00 $189.00 $4,523.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,722.00 $4,722.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,711.00 $189.00 $4,900.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,099.00 $5,099.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,088.00 $189.00 $5,277.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,476.00 $5,476.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,465.00 $189.00 $5,654.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,853.00 $5,853.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,842.00 $189.00 $6,031.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,230.00 $6,230.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,219.00 $189.00 $6,408.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,607.00 $6,607.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,596.00 $189.00 $6,785.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,984.00 $6,984.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,973.00 $189.00 $7,162.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,361.00 $7,361.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,350.00 $189.00 $7,539.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,738.00 $7,738.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,727.00 $189.00 $7,916.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,115.00 $8,115.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,104.00 $189.00 $8,293.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,492.00 $8,492.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$377



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Undergraduate

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$2,062.90 $97.33 $2,160.23 $7.99 $31.782 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,095.29 $146.04 $3,241.33 $11.99 $47.683 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,301.00 $3,301.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,127.67 $194.75 $4,322.42 $16.00 $63.584 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,402.00 $4,402.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,160.05 $243.46 $5,403.51 $20.00 $79.495 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,503.00 $5,503.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,192.45 $292.16 $6,484.61 $24.00 $95.396 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,604.00 $6,604.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,224.84 $340.87 $7,565.71 $28.00 $111.297 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,705.00 $7,705.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,257.23 $389.58 $8,646.81 $32.00 $127.198 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,806.00 $8,806.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,289.61 $438.29 $9,727.90 $36.00 $143.109 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,907.00 $9,907.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$11,403.00 $487.00 $11,890.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,089.00 $12,089.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,484.00 $487.00 $12,971.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,170.00 $13,170.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,565.00 $487.00 $14,052.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,251.00 $14,251.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,646.00 $487.00 $15,133.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,332.00 $15,332.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,727.00 $487.00 $16,214.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,413.00 $16,413.00$0.00 $0.00
$16,808.00 $487.00 $17,295.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,494.00 $17,494.00$0.00 $0.00
$17,889.00 $487.00 $18,376.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,575.00 $18,575.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,970.00 $487.00 $19,457.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,656.00 $19,656.00$0.00 $0.00
$20,051.00 $487.00 $20,538.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,737.00 $20,737.00$0.00 $0.00
$21,132.00 $487.00 $21,619.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,818.00 $21,818.00$0.00 $0.00
$22,213.00 $487.00 $22,700.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,899.00 $22,899.00$0.00 $0.00
$23,294.00 $487.00 $23,781.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,980.00 $23,980.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,081



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Undergraduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$714.56 $37.72 $752.28 $7.98 $31.742 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $792.00 $792.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,072.74 $56.63 $1,129.37 $11.99 $47.643 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,189.00 $1,189.00$0.00 $0.00
$1,430.92 $75.54 $1,506.46 $15.99 $63.554 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,586.00 $1,586.00$0.00 $0.00
$1,789.10 $94.45 $1,883.55 $19.99 $79.465 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,983.00 $1,983.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,147.28 $113.36 $2,260.64 $23.99 $95.376 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,380.00 $2,380.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,505.46 $132.27 $2,637.73 $27.99 $111.287 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,777.00 $2,777.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,863.64 $151.18 $3,014.82 $32.00 $127.188 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,174.00 $3,174.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,221.82 $170.09 $3,391.91 $36.00 $143.099 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,571.00 $3,571.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,580.00 $189.00 $3,769.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,968.00 $3,968.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$3,957.00 $189.00 $4,146.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,345.00 $4,345.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,334.00 $189.00 $4,523.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,722.00 $4,722.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,711.00 $189.00 $4,900.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,099.00 $5,099.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,088.00 $189.00 $5,277.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,476.00 $5,476.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,465.00 $189.00 $5,654.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,853.00 $5,853.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,842.00 $189.00 $6,031.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,230.00 $6,230.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,219.00 $189.00 $6,408.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,607.00 $6,607.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,596.00 $189.00 $6,785.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,984.00 $6,984.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,973.00 $189.00 $7,162.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,361.00 $7,361.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,350.00 $189.00 $7,539.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,738.00 $7,738.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,727.00 $189.00 $7,916.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,115.00 $8,115.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,104.00 $189.00 $8,293.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,492.00 $8,492.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$377



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Undergraduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$2,062.90 $97.33 $2,160.23 $7.99 $31.782 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,095.29 $146.04 $3,241.33 $11.99 $47.683 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,301.00 $3,301.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,127.67 $194.75 $4,322.42 $16.00 $63.584 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,402.00 $4,402.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,160.05 $243.46 $5,403.51 $20.00 $79.495 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,503.00 $5,503.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,192.45 $292.16 $6,484.61 $24.00 $95.396 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,604.00 $6,604.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,224.84 $340.87 $7,565.71 $28.00 $111.297 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,705.00 $7,705.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,257.23 $389.58 $8,646.81 $32.00 $127.198 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,806.00 $8,806.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,289.61 $438.29 $9,727.90 $36.00 $143.109 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,907.00 $9,907.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,322.00 $487.00 $10,809.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,008.00 $11,008.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$11,403.00 $487.00 $11,890.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,089.00 $12,089.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,484.00 $487.00 $12,971.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,170.00 $13,170.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,565.00 $487.00 $14,052.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,251.00 $14,251.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,646.00 $487.00 $15,133.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,332.00 $15,332.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,727.00 $487.00 $16,214.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,413.00 $16,413.00$0.00 $0.00
$16,808.00 $487.00 $17,295.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,494.00 $17,494.00$0.00 $0.00
$17,889.00 $487.00 $18,376.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,575.00 $18,575.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,970.00 $487.00 $19,457.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,656.00 $19,656.00$0.00 $0.00
$20,051.00 $487.00 $20,538.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,737.00 $20,737.00$0.00 $0.00
$21,132.00 $487.00 $21,619.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,818.00 $21,818.00$0.00 $0.00
$22,213.00 $487.00 $22,700.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,899.00 $22,899.00$0.00 $0.00
$23,294.00 $487.00 $23,781.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,980.00 $23,980.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,081



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier I

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$1,402.86 $43.37 $1,446.23 $11.41 $45.362 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,503.00 $1,503.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,105.69 $65.09 $2,170.78 $17.13 $68.093 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,256.00 $2,256.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,808.51 $86.82 $2,895.33 $22.85 $90.824 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,009.00 $3,009.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,511.34 $108.55 $3,619.89 $28.56 $113.555 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,762.00 $3,762.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,214.18 $130.27 $4,344.45 $34.28 $136.276 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,515.00 $4,515.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,917.00 $152.00 $5,069.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,268.00 $5,268.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$5,641.00 $152.00 $5,793.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,992.00 $5,992.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,365.00 $152.00 $6,517.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,716.00 $6,716.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,089.00 $152.00 $7,241.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,440.00 $7,440.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,813.00 $152.00 $7,965.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,164.00 $8,164.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,537.00 $152.00 $8,689.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,888.00 $8,888.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,261.00 $152.00 $9,413.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,612.00 $9,612.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,985.00 $152.00 $10,137.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,336.00 $10,336.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,709.00 $152.00 $10,861.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,060.00 $11,060.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,433.00 $152.00 $11,585.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,784.00 $11,784.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,157.00 $152.00 $12,309.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,508.00 $12,508.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,881.00 $152.00 $13,033.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,232.00 $13,232.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,605.00 $152.00 $13,757.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,956.00 $13,956.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$724



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier I

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$2,506.21 $90.91 $2,597.12 $11.43 $45.452 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,654.00 $2,654.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,758.37 $136.32 $3,894.69 $17.15 $68.163 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,980.00 $3,980.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,010.53 $181.74 $5,192.27 $22.86 $90.874 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,306.00 $5,306.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,262.69 $227.16 $6,489.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,632.00 $6,632.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,514.84 $272.58 $7,787.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,958.00 $7,958.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,767.00 $318.00 $9,085.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,284.00 $9,284.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$10,065.00 $318.00 $10,383.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,582.00 $10,582.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,363.00 $318.00 $11,681.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,880.00 $11,880.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,661.00 $318.00 $12,979.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,178.00 $13,178.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,959.00 $318.00 $14,277.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,476.00 $14,476.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,257.00 $318.00 $15,575.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,774.00 $15,774.00$0.00 $0.00
$16,555.00 $318.00 $16,873.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,072.00 $17,072.00$0.00 $0.00
$17,853.00 $318.00 $18,171.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,370.00 $18,370.00$0.00 $0.00
$19,151.00 $318.00 $19,469.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,668.00 $19,668.00$0.00 $0.00
$20,449.00 $318.00 $20,767.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,966.00 $20,966.00$0.00 $0.00
$21,747.00 $318.00 $22,065.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,264.00 $22,264.00$0.00 $0.00
$23,045.00 $318.00 $23,363.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,562.00 $23,562.00$0.00 $0.00
$24,343.00 $318.00 $24,661.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,860.00 $24,860.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,298



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier II

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$1,440.57 $44.57 $1,485.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,542.00 $1,542.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,160.86 $66.86 $2,227.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,313.00 $2,313.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,881.14 $89.14 $2,970.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,084.00 $3,084.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,601.43 $111.43 $3,712.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,855.00 $3,855.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,321.71 $133.71 $4,455.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$5,785.00 $156.00 $5,941.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,140.00 $6,140.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,528.00 $156.00 $6,684.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,883.00 $6,883.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,271.00 $156.00 $7,427.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,626.00 $7,626.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,014.00 $156.00 $8,170.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,369.00 $8,369.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,757.00 $156.00 $8,913.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,112.00 $9,112.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,500.00 $156.00 $9,656.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,855.00 $9,855.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,243.00 $156.00 $10,399.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,598.00 $10,598.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,986.00 $156.00 $11,142.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,341.00 $11,341.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,729.00 $156.00 $11,885.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,084.00 $12,084.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,472.00 $156.00 $12,628.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,827.00 $12,827.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,215.00 $156.00 $13,371.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,570.00 $13,570.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,958.00 $156.00 $14,114.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,313.00 $14,313.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$743



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier II

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$2,559.25 $92.88 $2,652.13 $11.43 $45.442 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,709.00 $2,709.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,838.39 $139.31 $3,977.70 $17.15 $68.153 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,063.00 $4,063.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,117.55 $185.73 $5,303.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,417.00 $5,417.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,396.70 $232.15 $6,628.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,771.00 $6,771.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,675.84 $278.58 $7,954.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,125.00 $8,125.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$10,281.00 $325.00 $10,606.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,805.00 $10,805.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,607.00 $325.00 $11,932.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,131.00 $12,131.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,933.00 $325.00 $13,258.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,457.00 $13,457.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,259.00 $325.00 $14,584.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,783.00 $14,783.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,585.00 $325.00 $15,910.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,109.00 $16,109.00$0.00 $0.00
$16,911.00 $325.00 $17,236.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,435.00 $17,435.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,237.00 $325.00 $18,562.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,761.00 $18,761.00$0.00 $0.00
$19,563.00 $325.00 $19,888.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,087.00 $20,087.00$0.00 $0.00
$20,889.00 $325.00 $21,214.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,413.00 $21,413.00$0.00 $0.00
$22,215.00 $325.00 $22,540.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,739.00 $22,739.00$0.00 $0.00
$23,541.00 $325.00 $23,866.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,065.00 $24,065.00$0.00 $0.00
$24,867.00 $325.00 $25,192.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,391.00 $25,391.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,326



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier III

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$1,473.43 $45.71 $1,519.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,576.00 $1,576.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,210.15 $68.57 $2,278.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,364.00 $2,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,946.85 $91.43 $3,038.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,152.00 $3,152.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,683.57 $114.29 $3,797.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,940.00 $3,940.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,420.28 $137.14 $4,557.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,728.00 $4,728.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$5,917.00 $160.00 $6,077.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,276.00 $6,276.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,677.00 $160.00 $6,837.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,036.00 $7,036.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,437.00 $160.00 $7,597.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,796.00 $7,796.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,197.00 $160.00 $8,357.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,556.00 $8,556.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,957.00 $160.00 $9,117.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,316.00 $9,316.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,717.00 $160.00 $9,877.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,076.00 $10,076.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,477.00 $160.00 $10,637.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,836.00 $10,836.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,237.00 $160.00 $11,397.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,596.00 $11,596.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,997.00 $160.00 $12,157.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,356.00 $12,356.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,757.00 $160.00 $12,917.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,116.00 $13,116.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,517.00 $160.00 $13,677.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,876.00 $13,876.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,277.00 $160.00 $14,437.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,636.00 $14,636.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$760



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier III

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$2,612.28 $94.86 $2,707.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,764.00 $2,764.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,918.43 $142.29 $4,060.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,146.00 $4,146.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,224.57 $189.71 $5,414.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,528.00 $5,528.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,530.72 $237.14 $6,767.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,910.00 $6,910.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,836.85 $284.57 $8,121.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,292.00 $8,292.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$10,497.00 $332.00 $10,829.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,028.00 $11,028.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,851.00 $332.00 $12,183.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,382.00 $12,382.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,205.00 $332.00 $13,537.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,736.00 $13,736.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,559.00 $332.00 $14,891.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,090.00 $15,090.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,913.00 $332.00 $16,245.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,444.00 $16,444.00$0.00 $0.00
$17,267.00 $332.00 $17,599.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,798.00 $17,798.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,621.00 $332.00 $18,953.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,152.00 $19,152.00$0.00 $0.00
$19,975.00 $332.00 $20,307.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,506.00 $20,506.00$0.00 $0.00
$21,329.00 $332.00 $21,661.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,860.00 $21,860.00$0.00 $0.00
$22,683.00 $332.00 $23,015.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,214.00 $23,214.00$0.00 $0.00
$24,037.00 $332.00 $24,369.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,568.00 $24,568.00$0.00 $0.00
$25,391.00 $332.00 $25,723.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,922.00 $25,922.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,354



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$1,473.43 $45.71 $1,519.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,576.00 $1,576.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,210.15 $68.57 $2,278.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,364.00 $2,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,946.85 $91.43 $3,038.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,152.00 $3,152.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,683.57 $114.29 $3,797.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,940.00 $3,940.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,420.28 $137.14 $4,557.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,728.00 $4,728.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,157.00 $160.00 $5,317.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,516.00 $5,516.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$5,917.00 $160.00 $6,077.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,276.00 $6,276.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,677.00 $160.00 $6,837.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,036.00 $7,036.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,437.00 $160.00 $7,597.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,796.00 $7,796.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,197.00 $160.00 $8,357.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,556.00 $8,556.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,957.00 $160.00 $9,117.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,316.00 $9,316.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,717.00 $160.00 $9,877.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,076.00 $10,076.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,477.00 $160.00 $10,637.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,836.00 $10,836.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,237.00 $160.00 $11,397.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,596.00 $11,596.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,997.00 $160.00 $12,157.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,356.00 $12,356.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,757.00 $160.00 $12,917.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,116.00 $13,116.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,517.00 $160.00 $13,677.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,876.00 $13,876.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,277.00 $160.00 $14,437.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,636.00 $14,636.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$760



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$2,612.28 $94.86 $2,707.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,764.00 $2,764.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,918.43 $142.29 $4,060.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,146.00 $4,146.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,224.57 $189.71 $5,414.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,528.00 $5,528.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,530.72 $237.14 $6,767.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,910.00 $6,910.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,836.85 $284.57 $8,121.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,292.00 $8,292.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,143.00 $332.00 $9,475.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,674.00 $9,674.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$10,497.00 $332.00 $10,829.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,028.00 $11,028.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,851.00 $332.00 $12,183.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,382.00 $12,382.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,205.00 $332.00 $13,537.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,736.00 $13,736.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,559.00 $332.00 $14,891.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,090.00 $15,090.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,913.00 $332.00 $16,245.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,444.00 $16,444.00$0.00 $0.00
$17,267.00 $332.00 $17,599.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,798.00 $17,798.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,621.00 $332.00 $18,953.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,152.00 $19,152.00$0.00 $0.00
$19,975.00 $332.00 $20,307.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,506.00 $20,506.00$0.00 $0.00
$21,329.00 $332.00 $21,661.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,860.00 $21,860.00$0.00 $0.00
$22,683.00 $332.00 $23,015.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,214.00 $23,214.00$0.00 $0.00
$24,037.00 $332.00 $24,369.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,568.00 $24,568.00$0.00 $0.00
$25,391.00 $332.00 $25,723.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,922.00 $25,922.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,354



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Nursing

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$1,440.57 $44.57 $1,485.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,542.00 $1,542.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,160.86 $66.86 $2,227.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,313.00 $2,313.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,881.14 $89.14 $2,970.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,084.00 $3,084.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,601.43 $111.43 $3,712.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,855.00 $3,855.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,321.71 $133.71 $4,455.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,042.00 $156.00 $5,198.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,397.00 $5,397.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$5,785.00 $156.00 $5,941.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,140.00 $6,140.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,528.00 $156.00 $6,684.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,883.00 $6,883.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,271.00 $156.00 $7,427.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,626.00 $7,626.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,014.00 $156.00 $8,170.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,369.00 $8,369.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,757.00 $156.00 $8,913.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,112.00 $9,112.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,500.00 $156.00 $9,656.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,855.00 $9,855.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,243.00 $156.00 $10,399.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,598.00 $10,598.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,986.00 $156.00 $11,142.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,341.00 $11,341.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,729.00 $156.00 $11,885.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,084.00 $12,084.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,472.00 $156.00 $12,628.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,827.00 $12,827.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,215.00 $156.00 $13,371.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,570.00 $13,570.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,958.00 $156.00 $14,114.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,313.00 $14,313.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$743



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Nursing

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$2,559.25 $92.88 $2,652.13 $11.43 $45.442 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,709.00 $2,709.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,838.39 $139.31 $3,977.70 $17.15 $68.153 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,063.00 $4,063.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,117.55 $185.73 $5,303.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,417.00 $5,417.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,396.70 $232.15 $6,628.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,771.00 $6,771.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,675.84 $278.58 $7,954.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,125.00 $8,125.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,955.00 $325.00 $9,280.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,479.00 $9,479.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$10,281.00 $325.00 $10,606.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,805.00 $10,805.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,607.00 $325.00 $11,932.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,131.00 $12,131.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,933.00 $325.00 $13,258.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,457.00 $13,457.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,259.00 $325.00 $14,584.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,783.00 $14,783.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,585.00 $325.00 $15,910.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,109.00 $16,109.00$0.00 $0.00
$16,911.00 $325.00 $17,236.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,435.00 $17,435.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,237.00 $325.00 $18,562.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,761.00 $18,761.00$0.00 $0.00
$19,563.00 $325.00 $19,888.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,087.00 $20,087.00$0.00 $0.00
$20,889.00 $325.00 $21,214.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,413.00 $21,413.00$0.00 $0.00
$22,215.00 $325.00 $22,540.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,739.00 $22,739.00$0.00 $0.00
$23,541.00 $325.00 $23,866.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,065.00 $24,065.00$0.00 $0.00
$24,867.00 $325.00 $25,192.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,391.00 $25,391.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,326



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Business Administration (Incoming)

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$1,858.48 $57.69 $1,916.17 $11.42 $45.412 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,973.00 $1,973.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,788.18 $86.55 $2,874.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,960.00 $2,960.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,717.88 $115.42 $3,833.30 $22.85 $90.854 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,947.00 $3,947.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,647.59 $144.28 $4,791.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,934.00 $4,934.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,577.30 $173.14 $5,750.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,921.00 $5,921.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,507.00 $202.00 $6,709.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,908.00 $6,908.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$7,465.00 $202.00 $7,667.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,866.00 $7,866.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,423.00 $202.00 $8,625.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,824.00 $8,824.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,381.00 $202.00 $9,583.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,782.00 $9,782.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,339.00 $202.00 $10,541.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,740.00 $10,740.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,297.00 $202.00 $11,499.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,698.00 $11,698.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,255.00 $202.00 $12,457.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,656.00 $12,656.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,213.00 $202.00 $13,415.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,614.00 $13,614.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,171.00 $202.00 $14,373.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,572.00 $14,572.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,129.00 $202.00 $15,331.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,530.00 $15,530.00$0.00 $0.00
$16,087.00 $202.00 $16,289.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,488.00 $16,488.00$0.00 $0.00
$17,045.00 $202.00 $17,247.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,446.00 $17,446.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,003.00 $202.00 $18,205.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,404.00 $18,404.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$958



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Business Administration (Incoming)

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$3,080.31 $111.79 $3,192.10 $11.44 $45.462 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,619.05 $167.63 $4,786.68 $17.15 $68.173 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,872.00 $4,872.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,157.79 $223.47 $6,381.26 $22.86 $90.884 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,495.00 $6,495.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,696.53 $279.32 $7,975.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,118.00 $8,118.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,235.26 $335.16 $9,570.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,741.00 $9,741.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,774.00 $391.00 $11,165.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,364.00 $11,364.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$12,369.00 $391.00 $12,760.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,959.00 $12,959.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,964.00 $391.00 $14,355.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,554.00 $14,554.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,559.00 $391.00 $15,950.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,149.00 $16,149.00$0.00 $0.00
$17,154.00 $391.00 $17,545.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,744.00 $17,744.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,749.00 $391.00 $19,140.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,339.00 $19,339.00$0.00 $0.00
$20,344.00 $391.00 $20,735.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,934.00 $20,934.00$0.00 $0.00
$21,939.00 $391.00 $22,330.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,529.00 $22,529.00$0.00 $0.00
$23,534.00 $391.00 $23,925.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,124.00 $24,124.00$0.00 $0.00
$25,129.00 $391.00 $25,520.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,719.00 $25,719.00$0.00 $0.00
$26,724.00 $391.00 $27,115.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $27,314.00 $27,314.00$0.00 $0.00
$28,319.00 $391.00 $28,710.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $28,909.00 $28,909.00$0.00 $0.00
$29,914.00 $391.00 $30,305.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $30,504.00 $30,504.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,595



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Business Administration (Continuing)

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$1,804.19 $55.98 $1,860.17 $11.42 $45.412 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,917.00 $1,917.00$0.00 $0.00
$2,706.75 $83.98 $2,790.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,876.00 $2,876.00$0.00 $0.00
$3,609.31 $111.99 $3,721.30 $22.85 $90.854 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,835.00 $3,835.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,511.88 $139.99 $4,651.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,794.00 $4,794.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,414.44 $168.00 $5,582.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,753.00 $5,753.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00
$6,317.00 $196.00 $6,513.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,712.00 $6,712.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$7,247.00 $196.00 $7,443.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,642.00 $7,642.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,177.00 $196.00 $8,373.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,572.00 $8,572.00$0.00 $0.00
$9,107.00 $196.00 $9,303.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,502.00 $9,502.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,037.00 $196.00 $10,233.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,432.00 $10,432.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,967.00 $196.00 $11,163.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,362.00 $11,362.00$0.00 $0.00
$11,897.00 $196.00 $12,093.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,292.00 $12,292.00$0.00 $0.00
$12,827.00 $196.00 $13,023.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,222.00 $13,222.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,757.00 $196.00 $13,953.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,152.00 $14,152.00$0.00 $0.00
$14,687.00 $196.00 $14,883.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,082.00 $15,082.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,617.00 $196.00 $15,813.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,012.00 $16,012.00$0.00 $0.00
$16,547.00 $196.00 $16,743.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,942.00 $16,942.00$0.00 $0.00
$17,477.00 $196.00 $17,673.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,872.00 $17,872.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$930



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2014-15

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Business Administration (Continuing)

Autumn 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   
$2,988.57 $108.57 $3,097.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,154.00 $3,154.00$0.00 $0.00
$4,482.86 $162.86 $4,645.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,731.00 $4,731.00$0.00 $0.00
$5,977.14 $217.14 $6,194.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,308.00 $6,308.00$0.00 $0.00
$7,471.43 $271.43 $7,742.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,885.00 $7,885.00$0.00 $0.00
$8,965.71 $325.71 $9,291.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,462.00 $9,462.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00
$10,460.00 $380.00 $10,840.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,039.00 $11,039.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   
$12,009.00 $380.00 $12,389.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,588.00 $12,588.00$0.00 $0.00
$13,558.00 $380.00 $13,938.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,137.00 $14,137.00$0.00 $0.00
$15,107.00 $380.00 $15,487.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,686.00 $15,686.00$0.00 $0.00
$16,656.00 $380.00 $17,036.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,235.00 $17,235.00$0.00 $0.00
$18,205.00 $380.00 $18,585.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,784.00 $18,784.00$0.00 $0.00
$19,754.00 $380.00 $20,134.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,333.00 $20,333.00$0.00 $0.00
$21,303.00 $380.00 $21,683.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,882.00 $21,882.00$0.00 $0.00
$22,852.00 $380.00 $23,232.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,431.00 $23,431.00$0.00 $0.00
$24,401.00 $380.00 $24,781.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,980.00 $24,980.00$0.00 $0.00
$25,950.00 $380.00 $26,330.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $26,529.00 $26,529.00$0.00 $0.00
$27,499.00 $380.00 $27,879.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $28,078.00 $28,078.00$0.00 $0.00
$29,048.00 $380.00 $29,428.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $29,627.00 $29,627.00$0.00 $0.00

Per‐credit surcharge for more than 18 credits

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,549
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